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CARROLL COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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GOVERNOR U.S. SENATOR

CHESHIRE COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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GOVERNOR U.S. SENATOR

COOS COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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GOVERNOR U.S. SENATOR

GRAFTON COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984

Alexandria

Ashland

Bath

Benton

Bethlehem

Bridgewater
Bristol

Campton
Canaan
Dorchester

Easton

Ellsworth

Enfield

Franeonia

Grafton

Groton
Hanover
Haverhill

Hebron
Holderness

Landaff

Lebanon-Ward I

Lebanon-Ward 2

Lebanon-Ward 3

Lincoln

Lisbon

Littleton

Livermore

Lyman
Lyme
Monroe

Orange
Orford

Piermont

Plymouth
Rumney
Sugar Hill

Thornton
Warren
Waterville Valley
Wentworth
Woodstock

Sununu.

264

494

271

59

504

298

811

615

573

93

70

12

762

306

200

93

1715

1140

184

632

97

919

772

840

437

452

1747

100

395

330

69

264

206

1137

483

168

420

204

74

167

278

Spirou, d

90

144

66

7

229

69

219

166

377

23

35

6

437

134

93

32

1539

237

31

167

26

588

593

561

87

109

526

36

303

68

30

157

83

372

170

76

130

78

14

64

66

Humphrey, r
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HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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MERRIMACK COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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ROCKINGHAM COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984

Atkinson

Auburn
Brentwood
Candia
Chester

Danville

Deerfield

Derry
East Kingston

Epping
Exeter

Fremont

Greenland

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Kensington

Kingston

Londonderry
New Castle

Newfields

Newington
Newmarket
Newton
North Hampton
Northwood

Nottingham
Plaistow

Portsmouth-Ward 1

Portsmouth-Ward 2

Portsmouth-Ward 3

Portsmouth-Ward 4

Portsmouth-Ward 5

Raymond
Rye
Salem

Sandown
Seabrook
South Hampton
Stratham

Windham

Sununu, r

1575

1039

590

1077

873

520

705

5542

354

1066

2747

488

663

1497

3228

505

396

1343

4079

329

224

217

1138

767

1176

727

607

1637

653

861

827

1077

1025

1692

1589

6959

736

1745

233

1113

2262

Spirou, d

458

354

242

313

199

189

292

1857

158

520

1490

178

451

446

2158

251

270

559

1249

172

168

149

888

402

714

393

337

663

823

1042

649

896

1101

636

981

2783

277

824

185

415

703

Humphrey, r
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STRAFFORD COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984
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GOVERNOR U.S. SENATOR

SULLIVAN COUNTY
Nov. 6, 1984

Acworth
Charlestown

Claremont-Ward 1

Claremont-Ward 2

Claremont-Ward 3

Cornish

Croydon
Goshen
Grantham

Langdon
Lempster

Newport
Plainfield

Springfield

Sunapee

Unity

Washington

Sununu, r

209

1008

529

1471

793

408

130

160

409

140

206

1330

418

190

1100

222

226

Spirou, d

108

599

406

952

793

314

62

119

120

68

117

683

342

105

346

171

86

umphrey, r
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984

Albany
Alton

Auburn
Barnstead

Barrington
Bartlett

Bedford

Belmont
Brentwood
Brookfield

Candia

Canterbury
Center Harbor
Chatham
Chester

Chichester

Conway
Danville

Deerfield

Derry
Dover-Ward 1

Dover-Ward 2

Dover-Ward 3

Dover-Ward 4

Dover-Ward 5

Dover-Ward 6

Durham
East Kingston
Eaton

Effingham

Epping
Epsom
Exeter

Farmington
Freedom
Fremont
Gilford

Gilmanton

Goffstown
Greenland

Hale's Location

Hampstead
Hampton
Hampton Falls

Hart's Location

Hooksett

ith. r
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984

Smith, r Dudley, d Erickson, I Muehlke,

Jackson 207 175

Kensington 357 307 1 2

Kingston 1143 687 11 4

Laconia-Ward 1 584 301 2 39

Laconia-Ward 2 477 352 6 56

Laconia-Ward 3 624 436 2 51

Laconia-Ward 4 446 312 39

Laconia-Ward 5 381 251 1 25

Laconia-Ward 6 691 442 3 42

Lee 516 584 2 11

Londonderry 3403 1747 16 14

Loudon 605 384 1 10

Madbury 274 271 1

Madison 380 206 1 4

Manchester-Ward 1 2018 1381 8 15

Manchester-Ward 2 2001 1309 10 16

Manchester-Ward 3 1348 1092 9 9

Manchester-Ward 4 1394 1031 7 6

Manchester-Ward 5 1173 835 5 10

Manchester-Ward 6 1739 1135 10 12

Manchester-Ward 7 1556 1042 4 10

Manchester-Ward 8 1938 1084 7 10

Manchester-Ward 9 1543 828 10 15

Manchester-Ward 10 1845 1042 11 10

Manchester-Ward 11 1320 858 12 18

Manchester-Ward 12 1722 976 12 16

Meredith 1379 683 2 9

Merrimack 3727 2152 17 17

Middleton 145 119

Milton 619 332 5 5

Moultonborough 1221 384 2 32

New Castle 252 257

New Durham 375 183 2 1

New fields 208 187 5 2

New Hampton 396 243 6

Newington 216 147 3 2

Newmarket 978 1015 4 4

Newton 650 469 11 10

Northfield 577 427 2 9

North Hampton 1031 828 2 4

Northwood 697 394 7 1

Nottingham 549 369 4 7

Ossipee 745 361 4 8

Pittsfield 644 378 2 4

Plaistow 1293 879 12 5

ey, d
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FIRST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984

Acworth
Alexandria

Allenstown

Alstead

Amherst
Andover
Antrim
Ashland

Atkinson

Atk. & Gil. Ac. Gt.

Bath

Bean's Grant

Bean's Purchase

Bennington
Benton

Berlin-Ward 1

Berlin-Ward 2

Berlin-Ward 3

Berlin-Ward 4

Bethlehem

Boscawen
Bow
Bradford

Bridgewater
Bristol

Brookline

Cambridge
Campton
Canaan
Carroll

Chandler's Purchase

Charlestown

Chesterfield

Claremont-Ward 1

Claremont-Ward 2

Claremont-Ward 3

Clarksville

Colebrook

Columbia
Concord-Ward A
Concord-Ward B
Concord-Ward C
Concord-Ward D
Concord-Ward E
Concord-Ward F
Concord-Ward G
Concord-Ward H
Cornish

Crawford's Purchase

Croydon
Cult's Grant

Dalton

Danbury
Deering
Dix's Grant

Dixville

gg. t
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984

Dorchester 94 17

Dublin 523 144

Dummer 106 20

Dunbarton 435 136 2

Easton 75 26 1

Ellsworth 13 3

Enfield 836 329 5

Errol 121 16

Erving's Location

Fitzwilliam 610 142 6

Francestown 422 110 4

Franconia 328 98 1

Franklin-Ward 1 727 201

Franklin-Ward 2 550 241 1

Franklin-Ward 3 759 218 4

Gilsum 196 74

Gorham 971 324 2

Goshen 184 95 1

Grafton 223 64

Grantham 411 97 3

Greenfield 379 59 4

Green's Grant

Greenville 525 187 6

Groton 99 18

Hadlev's Purchase

Hancock 655 147 3

Hanover 1926 1231 17

Harrisville 244 127 4

Haverhill 1175 154 1

Hebron 196 19

Henniker 887 303 6

Hill 244 52

Hillsborough 1081 190 6

Hinsdale 756 324 7

Holderness 664 94 3

Hollis 2087 306 5

Hopkinton 1552 366 7

Hudson 4303 1155 177

Jaffrey 1550 341 9

Jefferson 345 66

Keene-Ward 1 707 499 3

Keene-Ward 2 1019 511 6

Keene-Ward 3 1041 404 3

Keene-Ward 4 1323 365 9

Keene-Ward 5 1593 465 5

Kilkenny
Lancaster 1094 185 2

Landaff 104 11

Langdon 160 39

Lebanon-Ward 1 1040 427 25

Lebanon-Ward 2 861 451 4

Lebanon-Ward 3 946 405

Lempster 229 88 1

Lincoln 407 79 3

Lisbon 474 75

Litchfield 1229 258 9

Groupe, I
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SECOND CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

Nov. 6, 1984

Littleton 1825 347 11

Livermore

Low & Burbank's Gt.

Lyman 112 22

Lyme 460 217 3

Lyndeborough 408 74 8

Marlborough 548 224 1

Marlow 154 64
Martin's Location

Mason 305 64 1

Milan 399 78 1

Milford 2932 533 20

Millsfield 10

Monroe 329 48 1

Mont Vernon 585 84 5

Nashua-Ward 1 2629 664 29

Nashua-Ward 2 2109 604 18

Nashua-Ward 3 1948 626 12

Nashua-Ward 4 925 556 24

Nashua-Ward 5 1734 665 17

Nashua-Ward 6 1923 849 29

Nashua-Ward 7 1788 659 27

Nashua-Ward 8 2375 685 31

Nashua-Ward 9 2088 565 18

Nelson 176 66

New Boston 801 153 5

Newbury 501 89 2

New Ipswich 871 212 5

New London 1464 226 2

Newport 1400 687 1

Northumberland 795 243 2

Odell

Orange 73 23 2

Ort'ord 307 96 1

Pelham 2453 635 19

Pembroke 1579 472 3

Peterborough 1934 433 7

Piermont 217 63 1

Pinkham's Grant 9

Pittsburg 345 30

Plainfield 490 257 3

Plymouth 1190 263 5

Randolph 139 34 1

Richmond 208 63 1

Rindge 1005 212 7

Roxbury 52 11

Rumney 516 98 I

Salem 6722 2431 208

Salisbury 309 73

Sargent's Purchase 1

Second Coll. Grant

Sharon 88 15

Shelburne 128 16

Springfield 229 64
Stark 141 35

gg. t


